
Start time End time Meeting duration
1/29/25, 6:02:48 PM 1/29/25, 6:04:32 PM 1m 43s

Registration 
First Name

Registration 
Last Name

Registration 
Email

Organization
Contact
Number

Registration 
Time

Registration 
Status

Adrian Lopez-Rojas adrianl@roofers45.org local 45 roofers ,waterproofers (619) 940-8122 1/29/25, 10:54:57 AM Registered

Astrid Requena astrid@pauljconstruction.com Paul J. Construction, Corp. (951) 225-9546 1/29/25, 11:14:25 AM Registered

Barry Kenny barry@ualocal230.org Local 230 (858) 334-5789 1/29/25, 11:02:08 AM Registered

Boris Uralets boris@sandiegosheetmetal.net San Diego Sheet Metal Inc. (619) 559-0023 1/29/25, 10:58:52 AM Registered

Brannon Forhan bforhan@nationalelectricworks.com National Electric Works (619) 520-2504 1/29/25, 9:39:00 AM Registered

Carlos Ponce ponce.local200@gmail.com Plasterers Local 290 (951) 347-9618 1/27/25, 8:45:48 PM Registered

Cesar Carrasco c.carrasco@iuoelocal12.org IUOE LOCAL 12 (626) 788-6482 1/29/25, 11:02:39 AM Registered

Chris Betancourt cbetancourt@local89.org Laborer's Local 89 (619) 240-5820 1/28/25, 6:59:59 AM Registered

Chris Merino chris@merinolandscape.com Merino Landscape Inc (619) 778-6145 1/25/25, 11:11:19 AM Registered

Christopher Brisson bac4brisson@gmail.com BAC Local 4 (714) 936-8843 1/28/25, 6:43:00 AM Registered

Claudia Thompson d3constructionservicesinc@gmail.com D 3 Construction (760) 707-9663 1/27/25, 7:31:05 PM Registered

Conrad Talens ctalens@achmechanical.com ACH Mechanical Contractors, Inc. (909) 654-1447 1/29/25, 7:24:47 AM Registered

Corey Arnold carnold@rcbcorp.com Rocky Coast Builders, Inc (760) 497-3160 1/28/25, 9:30:56 AM Registered

Dan Goar dan.goar@ualocal230.org UA Local 230 (619) 871-2772 1/29/25, 7:46:51 AM Registered

Dave Gauthier dgauthier@smart206.org SMART LOCAL 206 (619) 265-0501 1/28/25, 8:31:41 AM Registered

David Castro davidc@worldbridgetech.com World Bridge Technologies (619) 792-1260 1/29/25, 10:58:12 AM Registered

David johnson djohnson@local229.org Union Ironworkers (619) 508-1408 1/28/25, 6:49:47 AM Registered

David McInroe dmcinroe@wtcinc.biz West-Tech Contracting (760) 718-5229 1/29/25, 11:12:00 AM Registered

Dom Luyo dluyo@smart206.org SMART LOCAL 206 (619) 894-4866 1/28/25, 7:30:26 AM Registered

EMILIANO GARCIA emiliano@wsisteel.com WHITMORE STEEL (619) 460-5196 1/29/25, 8:41:38 AM Registered

Evan McCray emccray@local1184.com LIUNA Local 1184 (951) 897-8076 1/28/25, 6:50:04 AM Registered

Fredi Flores frediawl5@aol.com Heat and Frost Insulators local 5 (626) 224-0471 1/28/25, 7:16:00 AM Registered

Jacob Munson jacobmunson1415@gmail.com Pacific Southwest Structures Inc (408) 455-8241 1/23/25, 1:58:39 PM Registered

James Laird james@twc-corp.com Team West Contracting Corporation (951) 334-9759 1/28/25, 10:04:06 AM Registered

Jason Wavra jwavra@corecontractinginc.com CORE Contracting Inc. (626) 862-9972 1/28/25, 11:30:29 AM Registered

Jennifer Wilson jwilson@ibew569.org IBEW Local 569 (619) 832-9757 1/28/25, 6:48:29 AM Registered

Jesus Caro jcaro.opcmia@yahoo.com BA Local 500 (619) 629-6413 1/29/25, 7:22:12 AM Registered

Jia Chen jchen@pssiconcrete.com Pacific Southwest Structures, Inc. (619) 988-6935 1/28/25, 3:34:47 PM Registered

John Baylor john@wsisteel.com Whitmore Steel Inc. (619) 460-5196 1/29/25, 11:08:48 AM Registered

Jon Clifton jclifton@pacificcabinets.com Pacific Cabinets Inc (208) 507-8132 1/29/25, 6:24:58 AM Registered

Jose Estrada jestrada@teamsters166.com Teamsters Union Local 166 (619) 990-7193 1/29/25, 10:01:03 AM Registered

Jose Sanchez jose@plastertender1414.com Plaster Tenders Local 1414 (909) 622-8500 1/29/25, 8:17:52 AM Registered

Josh Boetel josh.boetel@summiterosion.com Summit Erosion Control (858) 602-2164 1/28/25, 9:08:13 AM Registered

Kiana Chambers kiana@roofconstruction.com Roof Construction (760) 738-1050 1/29/25, 10:56:21 AM Registered

Leonel Urquidez lurquidez@local89.org local 89 (619) 240-6357 1/29/25, 10:54:15 AM Registered

Luis Carrillo lcarrillo@local300.com Liuna Local 300 (213) 305-5136 1/28/25, 9:18:21 AM Registered

luis vazquez lgvazquez@ua345.org UA local 345 (626) 253-1091 1/29/25, 11:00:46 AM Registered

Maggie Jameson mjameson@sciensbuildingsolutions.com Standard Electronics (619) 596-9950 1/28/25, 8:15:56 AM Registered

Marco Vargas mvargas@achmechanical.com ACH Mechanical (951) 368-3382 1/28/25, 1:20:43 PM Registered

Matthew Leyba-Gonzalez matthew@sdbuildingtrades.com San Diego Building & Construction Trades Council(619) 731-2177 1/29/25, 7:08:43 AM Registered

max huante max@plastertender1414.com plaster tenders 1414 (909) 536-6365 1/29/25, 11:09:13 AM Registered

Monica Albrecht monica@sws-engr.com SWS Engineering, Inc. (760) 744-0011 1/27/25, 9:07:46 AM Registered

Nithin Adipelli nithin@wsisteel.com Whitmore Steel (309) 404-5999 1/29/25, 10:56:49 AM Registered

Paul Jakuttis paul@pauljconstruction.com Paul J. Construction (760) 908-3188 1/29/25, 9:45:29 AM Registered

Rebecca Aguirre rebecca@watkinsenviro.com Watkins Environmental (858) 268-1500 1/29/25, 10:24:51 AM Registered

Sandra mendez smendez@wtcinc.biz West Tech Contracting Inc (760) 233-2570 1/29/25, 10:49:02 AM Registered

Sean Mahar smahar@sandi.net SDUSD (646) 528-0130 1/29/25, 10:35:33 AM Registered

Sergio Machado smachado@local89.org Laborer’s (858) 585-0078 1/29/25, 11:01:46 AM Registered

Sonya Mancilla sonya@fjwillert.com F.J. Willert Contracting (619) 755-2601 1/29/25, 10:47:07 AM Registered

Stacey Coughlan scoughlan@bradywestinc.com Brady West, Inc. (619) 335-6639 1/28/25, 8:07:07 AM Registered

TAMARA VILLEGAS tvillegas@rapenginc.com RAP ENGINEERING, LLC. (760) 233-2680 1/28/25, 8:15:13 AM Registered

Todd Barry toddbarry669@gmail.com Sprinkler Fitters UA Local 669 (909) 674-6043 1/28/25, 5:29:39 AM Registered

Tony Sanchez antonio.sanchez@dc36.org Painters and Allied Trades (619) 957-0414 1/29/25, 10:58:19 AM Registered

Valeria Maldonado valeria@centexglazing.com Centex Glazing, Inc. (619) 644-1981 1/29/25, 8:25:05 AM Registered

Vanessa Rios vanessa@roofconstruction.com Chambers, Inc. DBA Roof Construction (760) 738-1050 1/27/25, 3:25:29 PM Registered

victor Gaxiola victor.gaxiolas@gmail.com Haxton Masonry Inc (928) 920-1429 1/29/25, 11:16:29 AM Registered

Victor Torres bac4torres@gmail.com BAC Local 4 (909) 788-4228 1/28/25, 11:35:19 AM Registered
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